

Join us in honoring your friends and family serving in the Armed Forces, as the Southold High School Class of 2027 Presents

The Tenth Annual Field of Flags At Southold Jr/Sr High School



What is the Field of Flags?

The Field of Flags is a patriotic display of community pride, hosted by the Southold School District. Proceeds will benefit a local veterans' organization as well as the Southold High School Class of 2027.

Who can be honored in the?

All are invited to sponsor anyone they would like to HONOR with a keepsake flag. Your Honoree and sponsor name will be proudly displayed on a yellow ribbon with each flag. Honorees could include:

- Veterans
- *Current service members*
- Patriotic Americans

🏴 Display Period

The Field of Flags will be on display from November 4th through December 8th.

🏴 Important Da

Sponsorship Deadline: All monies must be received by **November 10, 2023.** Checks should be

made payable to **Southold High School**.

Flag Distribution: Flags will be available for pick-up on **December 8, 2023** at Southold

High School

Any questions? Contact Class of 2027 Advisor Christine Imbriano (cimbriano@southoldufsd.com)

NEW! Check out our online website where you can conveniently place your orders as well!

www.shsfreshflags.com

Please return this portion with your check (made payable to Southold HS) by November 10, 2023 to:

C. Imbriano-Freshman Class Advisor, Southold Jr/Sr High School, P.O. Box 420, Southold, NY 11971 or drop off in the school office

Flag	Quantity		Total
		(ea)	
Standard American flag with personalized ribbon		\$25	
U.S. Military Branch Flag with personalized ribbon*		\$50	
* Quantities limited – only one flag available per branch			

Honoree name, branch of service, dates, rank, places, or other information for ribbon:

Sponsor name:	Sponsor phone number:
Sponsor email address:	

^{**} Please attach a separate piece of paper to list the name, dates, rank, etc of additional Honorees.